e | ey SmE T Description Estimated Unit Cost
. i ]

700 o (EERIFWORKS: [EXCAVATION LABOR) 1,80143

g i 28l cam | CONCRETE WORKS: 2254737

i 100l lot |MASONRYWORKS (with Rotgh Plaster): 31,670.00

W 100 lot CARPENTRY WORKS: 5,439.89

v 2540| sqm. |ROOFING WORKS and IT'S FRAMING: 1,046 57

vl 100 lot SEPTIC VAULT: 21 455,00

il 100/ ot |PLUMBING WORKS: 29,384,00
]l 4000 sqm. |TILEWORKS: 1,446 63

L ABOR COST

Date : May 27, 2021
Date -
Date :

e

Estimated Amount

1261000
85,680.00
31,870.00

5,439.89!
26,583.00
21,455.00
29,384.00
57.865.00
79,0131

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: \ P

/ 350,000.00

Purpose/ Remarks :

at Sitio Caupig;

CONSTRUCTION OF COMFORT ROOM

Brgy. Cambaol, Alicia, Bohol

Made of Procurement Ridding
Duration Date 45 Working Days
Place of Delivery :  Project Site
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